North Clarion County High School

10439 Route 36

Tionesta, PA 16353-3933
School Phone: 814-744-8544

SCHEDULE 2015 - 2016 Boys Varsity Baseball

Day
Tue
Tue
Thu
Fri

Tue
Thu
Mon
Tue
Thu

Mon

Tue
Thu
Fri

Tue

Thu
Fri
Mon

Wed

Date
03/29

04/05
04/07
04/08
04/12
04/14
04/18
04/19
04/21

04/25

04/26
04/28
04/29

05/03

05/05
05/06
05/09

05/11

Time

4:00pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:15pm
4:15pm
4:15pm
4:00 pm
4:00pm
4:15pm

4:15 pm

4:15pm
4:00pm
4:15pm

4:15 pm

4:15pm
4:15 pm
4:00 pm

4:00pm

Opponent(s)

®

Cranberry Area Jr/Sr *

@ Clarion Area Junior/Senior *
vs Venango Catholic *

vs Union

vs West Forest Junior/Senior *

vs Karns City *

®

Keystone Junior/Senior *
@ Moniteau Junior/Senior *
vs Allegheny Clarion Valley H S *

vs Clarion-Limestone Area
Junior/Senior

vs Redbank Valley *
@ Union *
vs Cranberry Area Jr/Sr *

@ Clarion-Limestone Area
Junior/Senior *

vs Clarion Area Junior/Senior *
vs Brookville Area
@ Venango Catholic *

@ West Forest Junior/Senior *

Title

Location Score

Information is not guaranteed for accuracy. Please check schedulestar.com for event updates.

10of 1



