North Clarion County High School

10439 Route 36 Tionesta, PA 16353-3933 School Phone: 814-744-8544



SCHEDULE 2015 - 2016 Boys Varsity Baseball

Day	Date	Time		Opponent(s)	Title	Location	Score
Tue	03/29	4:00pm	@	Cranberry Area Jr/Sr *			
Tue	04/05	4:15 pm	@	Clarion Area Junior/Senior *			
Thu	04/07	4:15 pm	vs	Venango Catholic *			
Fri	04/08	4:15pm	vs	Union			
Tue	04/12	4:15pm	vs	West Forest Junior/Senior *			
Thu	04/14	4:15pm	vs	Karns City *			
Mon	04/18	4:00 pm	@	Keystone Junior/Senior *			
Tue	04/19	4:00pm	@	Moniteau Junior/Senior *			
Thu	04/21	4:15pm	vs	Allegheny Clarion Valley H S *			
Mon	04/25	4:15 pm	vs	Clarion-Limestone Area Junior/Senior			
Tue	04/26	4:15pm	vs	Redbank Valley *			
Thu	04/28	4:00pm	@	Union *			
Fri	04/29	4:15pm	vs	Cranberry Area Jr/Sr *			
Tue	05/03	4:15 pm	@	Clarion-Limestone Area Junior/Senior *			
Thu	05/05	4:15pm	vs	Clarion Area Junior/Senior *			
Fri	05/06	4:15 pm	vs	Brookville Area			
Mon	05/09	4:00 pm	@	Venango Catholic *			
Wed	05/11	4:00pm	@	West Forest Junior/Senior *			